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U S Dollar Activity by Date

Semement

Dare

continued

Quantity

Descripiion

Amounr UED

Dec s

Dec 5

Dec 3

Deca

Dec 5

Decs

Fwd FX Chret

Fwd FX Ctrct

Fwd FX Circt

Fwd FX Clrct

Sell Option

Sell Option

5,000,000

5,000,000

- 12,000,000

- 18,000,000

- 20,000,000

- 10,000,000

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY AUD SELLUSD
CONTRACT RATE :  0.702000000

TRADE 10/Z2/03 VALUE 12/05/03

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY AUD SELLUSD
CONTRACT RATE :  0.700100000

TRADE 10/23/03 VALUE 12/05/03

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELLAUD

CONTRACT RATE :  0.657100000

TRADE 10/24/03 VALUE 12/05/03

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELLAUD
CONTRACT RATE :  0.697300000

TRADE 10/24/03 VALUE 12/05/03

EUR CALL USD PUT

FX EUROPEAN STYLE OFTION

MOV 01, 2004 @ 1.25

KNOCK OUT @ 1.1375

KNOCK OUT @ 1.21 BARRIER EXP 121/03
RESALE OF FURCHASED FX OPTION
TRADE DATE 1203403

EUR CALL USD PUT

FX EURQPEAN STYLE OPTION

MOV 01, 2004 @ 1.25

KNOCK QUT @ 1.1375

KNMOCK QUT & 1.21 BARRIER EXP 12/1/03
RESALE OF PURCHASED FX OPTION
TRADE DATE 12/03/03

- 3,510,000.00

- 3,500,500.00

8,365,200.00

12,551,400.00

625,000.00

316,250.00

JPM-SDNY-00031480

SDNY_GM_00300678
EFTA01506492



